
2024 DIABETES JOURNAL CLUB PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

DATE SITE FIRST NAME LAST NAME LAB

1 JANUARY 18 LSI Howard Cen Johnson

2 JANUARY 23 BCCH Raelyn Gallant Verchere

3 JANUARY 30 BCCH Makenna Cameron Gibson

4 FEBRUARY 01 LSI Sing-Young Chen Rideout

5 FEBRUARY 06 BCCH Carmen Bayly Lynn

6 FEBRUARY 08 LSI Jelena Kolic Johnson

7 FEBRUARY 13 BCCH Bruno Freitas Verchere Levings

8 FEBRUARY 20 BCCH Noa Gang Lynn

9 FEBRUARY 22 LSI Puja Biswas Rideout

FEBRUARY 27 NO CLUB ALBERTA BC 2024

MARCH 01 NO CLUB ALBERTA BC 2024

10 MARCH 05 BCCH Daniel Pasula Lucaini

MARCH 07 LSI Dr Michael Silverman BCCHR 

11 MARCH 12 BCCHR Jane Velghe Verchere

12 MARCH 15 LSI Jaime Chu Johnson

13 MARCH 19 BCCH Erin Tanaka Klein Geltink

14 MARCH 21 LSI Hayley Reeves Rideout

15 MARCH 26 BCCH Lauar Monteiro Klein Geltink

MARCH 28 NO CLUB EASTER BREAK

APRIL 02 NO CLUB EASTER BREAK

16 APRIL 04 LSI Carling Smith Rideout

17 APRIL 09 BCCH Saumadritaa Kar Verchere

18 APRIL 11 LSI Aurora Mattison Johnson

19 APRIL 16 BCCH Lindsay Pallo Verchere

20 APRIL 18 LSI Evgeniy Panzhinskiy Johnson

21 APRIL 23 BCCH Wayne Fan Lynn

22 APRIL 25 LSI Alexander Matthew Garner Kieffer

23 APRIL 30 BCCH Rana Minab Verchere

24 MAY 02 LSI Mikky Atser Johnson

25 MAY 07 BCCH Yi Chun Chen Verchere

26 MAY 09 LSI Liam Hall Johnson

27 MAY 14 BCCH Vriti Bhagat Verchere

28 MAY 16 LSI Natalie Nahirney Johnson

MAY 21 NO CLUB VICTORIA DAY

29 MAY 23 LSI Jeffrey Lin Kopp

30 MAY 28 BCCH Katarina  Zosel Lynn

31 MAY 30 LSI Elyn Rowe Johnson

32 JUNE 04 BCCH Ekaterina Filatov Lynn

33 JUNE 06 LSI Jia Zhao Kieffer

JUNE 11 NO CLUB UBCO DIABETES & OBESITY DAY

JUNE 13 NO CLUB UBCO DIABETES & OBESITY DAY



34 JUNE 18 BCCH Karolina Tuomela Levings

35 JUNE 20 LSI Howard Cen Johnson

JUNE 25 NO CLUB CANADA DAY

JUNE 27 NO CLUB CANADA DAY

JULY NO CLUB SUMMER BREAK

AUGUST NO CLUB SUMMER BREAK

36 SEPTEMBER 17 BCCH Courtney Ostromecki Verchere

37 SPETEMBER 19 LSI Nilou Noursadeghi Johnson

38 SEPTEMBER 24 BCCH Samantha Mar Lynn

39 SEPTEMBER 26 LSI Sing-Young Chen Rideout

40 OCTOBER 01 BCCH Jana Thisltle Luciani

41 OCTOBER 03 LSI Evgeniy Panzhinskiy Johnson

42 OCTOBER 08 BCCH Josh Jacob Luciani

43 OCTOBER 10 LSI Jelena Kolic Johnson

OCTOBER 15 NO CLUB THANKSGIVING

44 OCTOBER 17 LSI Mikky Atser Johnson

45 OCTOBER 22 BCCH Sonya Mangat Levings

46 OCTOBER 24 LSI Puja Biswas Rideout

47 OCTOBER 29 BCCH Dahai Zhang Lynn

48 OCTOBER 31 LSI Elyn Rowe Johnson

49 NOVEMBER 05 BCCHR Jane Velghe Verchere

50 NOVEMBER 07 LSI Shenghui Liang Kieffer

NOVEMBER 12 NO CLUB VANCOUVER DIABETES RESEARCH DAY 2024

NOVEMBER 14 NO CLUB VANCOUVER DIABETES RESEARCH DAY 2024

51 NOVEMBER 19 BCCH Makenna Cameron Gibson

52 NOVEMBER 21 LSI Hayley Reeves Rideout

53 NOVEMBER 26 BCCH Carmen Bayly Lynn

54 NOVEMBER 28 LSI Carling Smith Rideout

55 DECEMBER 03 BCCH Bruno Freitas Verchere Levings

56 DECEMBER 05 LSI Aurora Mattison Johnson

57 DECEMBER 10 BCCH Lauar Monteiro Klien Geltink

58 DECEMBER 12 LSI Alexander Garner Kieffer

12 19 NO CLUB HOLIDAY BREAK

12 21 NO CLUB HOLIDAY BREAK


